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A. Ktéra godzina?

Prosze postuchaé nagrania i zapisaé numery.
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B. O ktérej godzinie?

Prosze postuchaé nagrania i zapisaé numery.
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C. Ktéra godzina?

Prosze postuchaé nagrania i zapisaé numery.

U

www.polskinawynos.com

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

11.

12.

13.

14.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

Polski

na Wynos

GODZINY



https://www.polskinawynos.com/wp-content/uploads/2020/11/Godziny-test.mp3
https://www.polskinawynos.com/wp-content/uploads/2020/11/O-kto%CC%81rej.mp3
https://www.polskinawynos.com/wp-content/uploads/2020/11/godziny-mix.mp3
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